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MR AMIT JANGID

14 HAWALA KANOTA BASSI KANOTA
KANOTA JAIPUR BASSI

NEAR BUS STAND

JAIPUR 303012

RAJASTHAN INDIA

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust 1D
Account No

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

AJC Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

1 9115

BASSIJAIPUR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,

SARAF COLONY, NEAR JODHPUR MISTHAN
BHANDAR, BASSI JAIPUR

: JAIPUR 303301
: RAJASTHAN

1 0141-6160616
: 0.00

: INR

1 AMITJIANGIDO66 @GMAIL.COM
1 132457475
: 50200041766432 OTHER
1 21/10/2019
: Regular

HDFC0009115

MICR : 303240035
Product Code : 200

From : 29/10/2019 To : 30/10/2020 Statement of account
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
04/11/19 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 04/11/19 36,500.00 72,895.28
05/11/19 | ATW-416021 X XXXXX2860-S1ACDLI5-WEST DELHI 0000000000003217 | 05/11/19 20,000.00 52,895.28
05/11/19 | ATW-416021 XXXXXX2860-S1ACDLIS-WEST DELHI 0000000000003218 | 05/11/19 20,000.00 32,895.28
05/11/19 | ATW-416021 XXXXXX2860-S1ACDL9I5-WEST DELHI 0000000000003219 | 05/11/19 20,000.00 12,895.28
05/11/19 | EAW-416021 XX XXXX2860-CPRHO790-ADELHI 0000000000003951 | 05/11/19 10,000.00 2,895.28
08/11/19 | CASH DEP BASSIJAIPUR 000000000000000 | 08/11/19 14,200.00 17,095.28
08/11/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)05/11/19-A0OR1931288738 AORI1931288738978 | 08/11/19 23.60 17,071.68
978
11711719 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 11/11/19 18,400.00 35471.68
11/11/19 | UPI-SHARMA MOBILE COMMUN-8949288049@ YBL- 0000931515015901 | 11/11/19 5,000.00 30,471.68
BARBOBAGRAN-931560675783-PAYMENT FROM FH
ONE
1211719 | UPI-VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA S-7737171797@ YBL- 0000931618717890 | 12/11/19 10,000.00 2047168
BARBOBASIAI-931636497774-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
14/11/19 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 14/11/19 17,000.00 3747168
16/11/19 | EDC ANNUAL RENTAL 2019 LK2711 000000000000000 | 16/11/19 885.00 36,586.68
17111719 | NWD-416021 XXXXXX2860-1 FDKNG03-LUDHIANA 0000932115014452 | 1711419 10,000.00 26,586.68
17/11/19 | NWD-416021 XXXXX32860-1FDKNG03-LUDHIANA 0000932115014769 | 17/11/19 10,000.00 16,586.68
17411419 | NWD-416021 XXXXXX2860-1 FDKNG0O3-LUDHIANA 0000932115015088 | 17/11/19 1,000.00 15,586.68
17/11/19 | NWD-416021 XXX XXX2860-FDKNG03-LUDHIANA 0000932115015407 | 17/11/19 10,000.00 5,586.68
18/11/19 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 18/11/19 13,000.00 18,586.68
18/11/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(4TXN)17/11/19-A0R1932211518 AOR1932211518628 | 18/11/19 94.40 18,492.28
628
21/11719 | IMPS-932513026313-ASHISH KANSARA-HDFC-X 0000932513026313 | 21/11419 1.00 18,493.28
KXXXXXXXXXXX0002-ACCOUNT VALIDATION
21/11/19 | IMPS-932514031566-ASHISH KANSARA-HDFC-X 0000932514031566 | 21/11/19 1.00 18,494.28
KAXXXXXXXXX0002-ACCOUNT VALIDATION
22/11/19 | 992408 10TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 22/11/19 000000000000000 | 22/11/19 2.00 18,496.28
25/11419 | IMPS-932912178599-INDIABULLS CONSUMER-HD 0000932912178599 | 25/11/19 33.416.00 51,912.28
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipl of statemenl. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this starement.

State account branch GSTN:0BAAACH270ZHIZO
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https:/Awww.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/zoods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senopati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch
Address

MR AMIT JANGID

14 HAWALA KANOTA BASSI KANOTA
KANOTA JAIPUR BASSI

NEAR BUS STAND

JAIPUR 303012

RAJASTHAN INDIA

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust 1D
Account No

BASSIJAIPUR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,

SARAF COLONY, NEAR JODHPUR MISTHAN
BHANDAR, BASSI JAIPUR

: JAIPUR 303301

: RAJASTHAN

: 0141-6160616

- 0.00

: INR

: AMITJIANGID066 @ GMAIL.COM

1 132457475
: 50200041766432 OTHER

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 29/10/2019

Nomination : Registered

To : 30/10/2020

AJC Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: 2171072019
: Regular

HDFC0009115 MICR : 303240035

1 9115 Product Code : 200

Statement of account

FC-3300000XXXX8201-REMARKS25112019T12:00
:33

25/11/19 | CHEQUE BK CHGS INCL GST 211119-MIR193272 MIR1932726510006 | 25/11/19 59.00 51,853.28
6510006

25/11/19 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 25/11/19 40,000.00 91,853.28

25/11/19 | UPI-BRAHMA NAND JANGID-7791059466@ YBL-1B 0000932921980000 | 25/11/19 10,000.00 81,853.28
KL0000884-932963457906-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E

26/11/19 | 992408 l0TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 26/11/19 000000000000000 | 26/11/19 1,000.00 82,853.28

26/11/19 | UPI-RAJESH SHARMA SO SIT-8559922322@ YBL- 0000933011859696 | 26/11/19 10,000.00 72,853.28
ORBC0101695-933033905006-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

271119 | UPI-VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA 8-7737171797@ YBL- 0000093319573510 | 27/11/19 12,000.00 60,853.28
BARBOBASJAI-933127304078-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

27/11/19 | CASH DEP BASSI1 JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 27/11/19 13,000.00 73,853.28

28/11/19 | UPI-XXXXXX2675-1DIB000D006-933228006416- 0000933214949643 | 28/11/19 15,000.00 58,853.28
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/11/19 | UPI-JAYDEEP DIXIT-7838392263 @ YBL-CORPO00 0000933217848977 | 28/11/19 7,200.00 51,653.28
0525-933234180239-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/11/19 | UPI-MRADUL KUMAR GUPTA-Q61861253@ YBL-HDF 0000933217961022 | 28/11/19 2,000.00 49,653.28
C0001236-933268274791-NOTE THAT YOU ARE

28/11/19 | UPI-AMIT PORWAL-8800562469@ YBL-SBINOOO4 0000933218194411 | 28/11/19 20,000.00 29,653.28
837-933236632771-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/11/19 | UPI-XXXXXX9817-UTIB0001180-933328390167- 0000933314318760 | 29/11/19 25,000.00 4,653.28
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/11/19 | UPI-XXXXXX9817-UTIB0001180-933345671470- 0000933315338047 | 29/11/19 3.500.00 1,153.28
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

3/11/19 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 30/11/19 3,600.00 4,753.28

01/12/19 | UPI-SONU SHARMA-606994906608692@ YBL-BARB 0000933512835229 | 01/12/19 500.00 5,253.28
0B ASIAI-933524555975-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

03/12/19 | 992408 10TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 03/12/19 000000000000000 | 03/12/19 19,669.60 24,922.88

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipl of statemenl. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this starement.

State account branch GSTN:0BAAACH2ZT0ZHIZO
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https:/Awww.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senopati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013

Scanned with CamScanner
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We understand your world

PageNo .. 3

Account Branch
Address

MR AMIT JANGID

14 HAWALA KANOTA BASSI KANOTA
KANOTA JAIPUR BASSI

NEAR BUS STAND

JAIPUR 303012

RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust 1D
Account No
AJC Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

From : 29/10/2019

Nomination : Registered

To : 30/10/2020

BASSIJAIPUR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,

SARAF COLONY, NEAR JODHPUR MISTHAN
BHANDAR, BASSI JAIPUR

: JAIPUR 303301

: RAJASTHAN

: 0141-6160616
0.00

: INR

: AMITJANGIDO66 @GMAIL.COM
1 132457475

: 50200041766432 OTHER

: 2171072019

: Regular

HDFC0009115 MICR : 303240035

1 9115 Product Code : 200

Statement of account

04/12/19 | 99240810TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 04/12/19 000000000000000 | 04/12/19 500.00 2542288
04/12/19 | UPI-BRAHMA NAND JANGID-7791059466@YBL-1B 0000933821750800 | 04/12/19 10,000.00 15,422.88
K1L0000884-933821985208-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
06/12/19 | 992408 10TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 06/12/19 000000000000000 | 06/12/19 600.00 16,022.88
09/12/19 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 09/12/19 55,000.00 71,022.88
09/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX5361-ALLA(0212998-934315614326- 0000934315286902 | 09/12/19 37,000.00 34,022.88
PAYMENT FROM FHONE
10/12/19 | UPI-SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA-8559979781@ YBL- 0000934421073929 | 10/12/19 10,000.00 24,022.88
HDFC0009115-934421132622-PAYMENT FROM FH
ONE
11/12/19 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 11/12/19 15,000.00 39,022.88
13/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX6262-PUNB0365100-934718440385- 0000934718956575 | 13/12/19 10,300.00 28,722 88
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/12/19 | UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.Q010189843 0000934812323950 | 14/12/19 8,100.00 20,622.88
@ICICI-ICIC0000001-934848970150-NOTE THA
T YOU ARE
14/12/19 | UPI-ROHIT KUMAR-7065103491 @ YBL-VLIB00060 0000934813735604 | 14/12/19 1,000.00 19,622.88
06-934813626352-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/12119 | UPI-SHARMA MOBILE COMMUN-8949288049@ YBL- 0000934921380628 | 16/12/19 3,000.00 16,622.88
BARBOBAGRAN-934963261365-PAYMENT FROM FH
ONE
17/12419 | 99240810TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 17/12/19 000000000000000 | 17/12/19 2,139.85 18,762.73
17/12/19 | UPI-BRAHMA NAND JANGID-7791059466@YBL-1B 0000935120611377 | 1712119 10,000.00 8,762.73
KL0000884-935180838533-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
21/12/19 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 21/12/19 13,000.00 21,762.73
23/12/19 | UPI-BRAHMA NAND JANGID-7791059466@YBL-1B 0000935722981942 | 23/12/19 20,000.00 1,762.73
KLO0000884-935744530667-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
26/12/19 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 26/12/19 10,500.00 12,262.73
27/12/19 | UPI-GOPALI DEVI MEENA-9602371647@ YBL-SB 0000936114666821 | 27/12/19 10,000.00 226273
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipl of statemenl. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this starement.

State account branch GSTN:0BAAACH2Z70ZHIZO
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https:/Awww.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senopati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013

Scanned with CamScanner
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Account Branch
Address

MR AMIT JANGID

14 HAWALA KANOTA BASSI KANOTA
KANOTA JAIPUR BASSI

NEAR BUS STAND

JAIPUR 303012

RAJASTHAN INDIA

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust 1D
Account No

BASSIJAIPUR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,

SARAF COLONY, NEAR JODHPUR MISTHAN
BHANDAR, BASSI JAIPUR

: JAIPUR 303301

: RAJASTHAN

: 0141-6160616
0.00

! Il:le

: AMITJIANGIDO066 @GMAIL.COM
1 132457475

: 50200041766432 OTHER

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 29/10/2019

Nomination : Registered

To : 30/10/2020

AJC Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: 2171072019
: Regular

HDFC0009115 MICR : 303240035

1 9115 Product Code : 200

Statement of account

IN0032249-936128283614-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E

27/12/19 | UPI-GOPALI DEVI MEENA-9602371647@ YBL-SB 0000936114673409 | 27/12/19 1,000.00 1,262.73
IN0032249-936142386466-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E

30/12/19 | UPI-AMIT JANGID-9610797609@ YBL-IDFB0040 0000936420841082 | 30/12/19 5,000.00 6,262.73
101-936460923146-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/01/20 | UPI-SANJAY JANGID-9983611963@ YBL-SBINOO 0000000116891885 | 01/01/20 4,000.00 2,262.73
31803-000148368525-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

02/01/20 | POS AMC 2020 LK2711 000000000000000 | 02/01/20 590.00 1,672.73

03/01/20 | UPI-AMIT JANGID-9610797609@ YBL-IDFB0040 0000000312819952 | 03/01/20 10,000.00 11,672.73
101-000312414445-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/01/20 | UPI-AMIT JANGID-9610797609@ YBL-IDFB0040 00000004 13580320 | 04/01/20 20,000.00 31,672.73
101-000413830931-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/01/20 | UPI-XXXXXX7428-1CIC0000315-000413895096- 0000000413779528 | 04/01/20 3,000.00 28,672.73
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/01/20 | DEBIT CARD ISSUANCE FEE 051119-MIR200030 MIR2000307935349 | 06/01/20 885.00 27,787.73
7935349

06/01/20 | ACH D- INDIABULLS CONSUMER-PL49118202 0000004527252107 | 06/01/20 3,649.00 24,138.73

09/01/20 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 09/01/20 26,000.00 50,138.73

09/01/20 | UPI-XXXXXX5361-ALLA0212998-000913489566- 0000000913531845 | 09/01/20 37,000.00 13,138.73
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/01/20 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 09/01/20 37,000.00 50,138.73

12/01/20 | UPI-MR AMAN KUMAR MEENA-9783570447@YBL-A 0000001212311613 | 12/01/20 20,000.00 30,138.73
LLA0212998-001248198188-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE

16/01/20 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 16/01/20 19,000.00 49,138.73

20/01/20 | 99240810TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 20/01/20 000000000000000 | 20/01/20 1,100.00 50,238.73

21/01/20 | UPI-SANJAY JANGID-9983611963@ YBL-SBINOO 0000002110504817 | 21/01/20 6,000.00 4423873
31803-002130029987-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/01/20 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 21/01/20 12,500.00 56,738.73

22/01/20 | INST-ALERT CHG INC GST OCT-DEC2019-MIR20 MIR2001945654230 | 22/01/20 29.50 56,709.23

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipl of statemenl. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this starement.

State account branch GSTN:0BAAACH2Z70ZHIZO
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https:/Awww.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senopati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013

Scanned with CamScanner
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Account Branch
Address

MR AMIT JANGID

14 HAWALA KANOTA BASSI KANOTA
KANOTA JAIPUR BASSI

NEAR BUS STAND

JAIPUR 303012

RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust 1D
Account No
AJC Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Registered

BASSIJAIPUR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,

SARAF COLONY, NEAR JODHPUR MISTHAN
BHANDAR, BASSI JAIPUR

: JAIPUR 303301

: RAJASTHAN

: 0141-6160616

: INR

1 AMITJIANGIDO66 @GMAIL.COM
1 132457475

: 50200041766432 OTHER

1 21/10/2019

: Regular

HDFC0009115 MICR : 303240035

1 9115 Product Code : 200

From : 29/10/2019 To : 30/10/2020 Statement of account
01945654230
23/01/20 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 23/01/20 14,000.00 70,709.23
23/01/20 | UPI.MOHAMMAD FARHAD QUE-9571666895@ YBL- 0000002316143228 | 2301120 10,000.00 60,709.23
SBIN0031403-002316553982-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
23/01/20 | UPI-GHANSHYAM DAS JASWAN-8209612464@YBI - 0000002316172360 | 2301720 41,000.00 19,709.23
SBINO016290-002364492642-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
23/01/20 | NWD-416021 XXXXXX2860-CIPS008-JAIPUR 0000002317366126 | 23/01/20 10,000.00 9,709.23
24/01/20 | FEE-ATM CASH(ITXN)23/01/20-AOR2002464788 AOR2002464788775 | 24/01/20 23.60 9,685.63
775
27/01/20 | UPI-AJAY REWANI SO RAM C-9829317527 @YBL- 0000002713974492 | 27/01/20 9,000.00 685.63
BARBOMULJAL-002752788624-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
28/01/20 | CASH DEP BASSIJAIPUR 000000000000000 | 28/01/20 10,400.00 11,085.63
28/01/20 | UPI-MR AMAN KUMAR MEENA-9783570447@ YBL-A 00000028 16188284 | 28/01/20 1,900.00 9,185.63
LLA0212998-002832214028-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
28/01/20 | UPI-MR AMAN KUMAR MEENA-9783570447@ YBL-A 0000002817622938 | 28/01/20 210.00 8.975.63
LLA0212998-002851808180-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
29/01/20 | UPI-BRAHMA NAND JANGID-7791059466@YBL-IB 0000002911763062 | 29/01/20 8,000.00 975.63
KL0000884-002911470236-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
30/01/20 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR 000000000000000 | 30/01/20 30,500.00 31,475.63
30/01/20 | ATW-416021XXXXXX2860-S1 ANRRI5-JAIPUR 0000000000000911 | 30/01/20 15,000.00 16,475.63
30/01/20 | ATW-416021XXXXXX2860-S1 ANRR1S-JAIPUR 0000000000000911 | 30/01/20 -15,000.00 31,475.63
30/01/20 | ATW-416021XXXXXX2860-S1 ANRR15-JAIPUR 0000000000000912 | 30/01/20 15,000.00 16,475.63
30/01/20 | ATW-416021XXXXXX2860-S1 ANRR15-JAIPUR 0000000000000912 | 30/01/20 -15,000.00 31,475.63
30/01/20 | ATW-416021XXXXXX2860-S1 ANRR1S-JAIPUR 0000000000000918 | 30/01/20 10,000.00 21,475.63
31/01/20 | UPI-SANGEETA JANGID-8209048139 @ YBL-BDBL0 0000003114015872 | 3101120 20,000.00 41,475.63
001377-003128947421-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipl of statemenl. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this starement.

State account branch GSTN:0BAAACH2ZT0ZHIZO
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https:/Awww.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senopati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013

Scanned with CamScanner
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Account Branch
Address

MR AMIT JANGID

14 HAWALA KANOTA BASSI KANOTA
KANOTA JAIPUR BASSI

NEAR BUS STAND

JAIPUR 303012

RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust 1D
Account No
AJC Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Registered

From : 29/10/2019 To : 30/10/2020

: BASSIJAIPUR
: HDFC BANK LTD.,
SARAF COLONY, NEAR JODHPUR MISTHAN

BHANDAR, BASSI JAIPUR

: JAIPUR 303301
: RAJASTHAN
: 0141-6160616

: INR

1 AMITJIANGIDO66 @GMAIL.COM
1 132457475

: 50200041766432 OTHER

1 21/10/2019

: Regular

HDFC0009115 MICR : 303240035

1 9115 Product Code : 200

Statement of account

31/01/20 | UPI-SANGEETA JANGID-8209048139@YBL-BDBLO
001377-003114480935-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/01/20 | UPI-SANGEETA JANGID-8209048139@YBL-BDBLO
001377-003114330593-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/01/20 | UPI-SANGEETA JANGID-8209048139@YBL-BDBLO
001377-003156667525-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/01/20 | UPI-HANSRAJ SHARMA-7891737271@YBL-UTIB0OO
00433-003116986917-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/01/20 | UPI-HANSRAJ SHARMA-7891737271@YBL-UTIB0O
00433-003116856263-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/02/20 | UPI-SANJAY JANGID-9983611963@ YBL-SBINOO
31803-003339619827-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/02/20 | 992408 10TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 03/02/20
03/02/20 | UPI-VLUAY SHARMA-9928418973@ YBL-SBINOO3
1028-003412696108-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/02/20 | UPI-KAPIL SALUJA-7300205248@ YBL-SBINOO3
1772-003452005069-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/02/20 | UPI-BRAHMA NAND JANGID-7791059466@YBL-1B
KLO000884-003552134226-FPAYMENT FROM PHON
E

05/02/20 | ACH D- INDIABULLS CONSUMER-PL49118202
13/02/20 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR

14/02/20 | UPI-XXXXXX0794-HDFC0004860-004564917306-
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

15/02/20 | CASH DEP BASSI JAIPUR

15/02/20 | UPI-MAHESH CHAND JANGID -9636532728@ YBL-
BARBOBAGRAN-004630999080-PAYMENT FROM FH
ONE

17/02/20 | UPI-LAXMI DEVI-YBAIRWA @ YBL-SBIN(017390-
004842289778-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

17/02/20 | UPI-SANJAY JANGID-9983611963@ YBL-SBINOO

31803-004820968569-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

0000003114068151 | 31/01/20

0000003114099792 | 31/01/20

0000003114112087 | 31/01/20

0000003116023675 | 31/01/20

0000003116070379 | 31/01/20

0000003313139394 | 02/02/20

000000000000000 | 03/02/20

0000003412737444 | 03/02/20

0000003413146870 | 03/02/20

0000003513798893 | 04/02/20

0000005171463016 | 05/02/20

000000000000000 | 13/02/20

0000004516141104 | 14/02/20

000000000000000 | 15/02/20

0000004615235674 | 15/02/20

0000004814248522 | 17/02/20

0000004820172104 | 17/02/20

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
3,700.00
4,000.00
24,000.00
28,000.00
5,200.00
3,649.00
30,000.00
3,000.00
9,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00

51,475.63

61,475.63

71,475.63

66,475.63

64,475.63

60,775.63

64,775.63

40,775.63

12,775.63

7.575.63

3,926.63

33,926.63

30,926.63

39,926.63

35,926.63

30,926.63

24,926.63

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

